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List of School Holidays 2026-27 

No Occasion Date Day 

1 Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday 

2 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 11.04.2026 Saturday  

3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2026 Tuesday 

4 Summer Vacation 

(Nur to IX & XI) 

18.05.2026  

To  

23.06.2026 

Tentative 

Summer Vacation 

(X & XII) 

01.06.2026 

to 

23.06.2026 

Tentative 

5 Muharram 26.06.2026 Friday 

6 Barawfat 28.08.2026 Wednesday  

7 Rakshabandhan 28.08.2026 Friday 

8 Shree Krishana Janmashtmi 04.09.2026 Friday 

9 Ram Dev Jayanti 21.09.2026 Monday  

10 Durga Ashtami 19.10.2026 Monday 

11 Vijaydashmi 20.10.2026 Tuesday 

12 Diwali Break 06.11.2026  

To  

11.11.2026 

Friday  

to  

Wednesday  

13 Guru Nanak Jayanti 24.11.2026 Tuesday 

14 Winter Break 25.12.2026  

To  

02.01.2027 

Friday 

to 

Saturday 

15 Makar Sankranti  14.01.2027 Thursday 

 

 

 


